
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

Insert full name of 

company 

Insert full name and address 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

595/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

L 06228857 

Loricar PM Limited 

\Mfe Stuart Garner 
94 New Walk 

Leicester 
LE1 7EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 30 April 2014 

Signed Date 7f & 

UU 

LO003 
Loricar PM Limited 

Stuart Garner 
G2 Advisory Limited 
94 New Walk 
Leicester 
LE1 7EA 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

*A37O3YC 

4210512014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



* Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affalrs of 

Lonicar PM Limited 

on the 30 April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are trus. 

Full Name KAvRA CARR 

signed AC BD 

Dated 20 fot [201 

7 *A37Q3YBU" 

A28 42/05/2014 
#138 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



” Lortear PM Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 30 Apri! 2014 

A-Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assots subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets aval preferential creditors NIL 

—_ vm 20/0 4/20yh- 
wr / /



Loncar PM Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 Apri 2014 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors Nil 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NiL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward} NIL. 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated defictency/surpius of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets avaitabie to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential clalms (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 2,681 34 
Directors Loan Account 31,200 CO 
HSBC Bank pic 2,149 22 
HMRC (CT) 19,230 00 

56,210 56 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (55 210 56) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors {55,210 56) 

issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (55,211 56) 

Signature at Date 3/0 GY. <O “be 
4 y / 



| 
BS 

wh 
LOe 

waxty 
Sz 

| i | 

£0 
102 

498A 
108 

Sail 

ssole'ss 
Buryeyo, 

sopnuy 
¢ 

00 
00s't 

ZNE 
PLAD 

‘HIPIeD 
‘hany UMalD 

‘esno}y sapEdUIOD 
souedwog 

jo rensiBay 
= 

OOD 
PE 

LOS 
SPS 

EWN 
‘Uopucy 

‘peoy 
Aajyour4 

97, 
‘esnopy 

eulBoy 
neg 

uogsr] 
uewAN 

= 
OOND 

Zeu'z 
OMp 

SIN ‘
O
R
S
 

“Epp xOB 
Od 

‘S20IAIag YparD 
seWOIsND 

od 
ued 

G
S
H
 

= 
EDHO 

asy 
00 

0€7'61 
ZENG 

‘Bulypom 
‘peoy 

uojbuyeg 
‘@sno} 

a8pug 
ud}BuyuNG 

‘AouaAjosuy 
p yuoWADIO;UY 

(uj) 
swosnd 

9 onueAay 
INH 

4OHO 
00 002'te 

MEDTIN 
= 

0000 

3 
sseippy 

o
w
e
n
 

doy 

suoy|pelD 
Auedwiog 

- g 
PEUWI} 

Wd 
1e9}07}


